TOR MOTOR CYCLE & CAR CLUB

(Atfiliated to the Wessex Centre A. C. U.)

Official Programme 5p

AUY FALIKEES

SCRAMBLE

SUNDAY 6th NOVEMBER 1877

LAUNCHERLEY HILL, LAUNCHERLEY, Nr. WELLS

First Race 12.00 Noon



TOR MOTOR CYCLE & CAR CLup

(A22115ated 4o the Wassex Centre 4,c,u.)

THE GUY FAWKES SCEAMBLE on SUNDAY 6th NOVEMBRR 1977

Regional restricteg to Wessex, Western ang Southern Centres

Held under the General Competition Rules of tpe ACoU. « 28

Permit « M. 3
No, "M, 17 Temporary Course Cert. yo, 75/74

OFFICIALS op THE MEETING

Stewards..............
.......f.........K.Blampied (appointed by Wessex
A.C. UL )

F.Wood. R.Wood. (Tor MC & C)

*tersseccssccesss.D.Dart,

M L T R T8 7o K.Dewney.

R IO ¢ o5 | « T.W
Chief Marshal .........................T.P;:izzom Stk o
Starter....................:;..........R.Wood.

§Z:EM§§shal...............5.;..........D.E.Austwick
S ewarda...........;ﬁ,u...;u......D.Withers. R.iithers, Mrs Sible

: Mrs ith.
Course Marahals......;;;...‘...........Tor im; & friends
mowcer.‘g',r.".l,.v..ll‘.ﬂ....l..I.'...IEIE.Pér;y R

e atinny Tttt eeceecs.St. Johns Glastonbury/Street,
Secretary of the weeting...............Mrs M.%ood, 4 Portfzza Road,

STREET, Som, Tel. No. 42821,
- PRACTICE - 10,15am to 11,15am

FLAG SIGNALS.

Gate - Start.

Black & White Check Flag -
Yellow Plag - Caution. 8g = Finish,

Red Flag - angerous. Stop.
The organisers reserve the right to alter or omit part
programme. a -
Spectators are requested to kepp off the course.

requested not to damage the property, cause fire
Please put your litter in the bins provided.

Also the public are
S or leave litter.

W NS -
* o e e

°

. e

- OWwWOIU b
.

O VRS g
NS
® o e @

42.

46,

54.

Bryan Wade
David Watson
Vaughan Semmens
Robert Wilkinson
Steve Adams
Llike Church
Vic EBastwood
¥Willie Simpson
Pete Mathia
Bob Hart

Paul Collins
Chris Seriven
Dave Tomaski
Geoffrey Mayes
Bill Aldridge
Chris Small
Rob Taylor
Chrie Moxon
Terry Holloway
Chris Clark
Geoff Churchill
Neil Griffiths
Andrew Vhite
¥eith Hanson
Dave Browne
Wayne Jones
Carl Tyler
Norman Emery
like Stephens
Barry Smith
Geoffrey Smith
Roy Hooper
Stephien VWalker

.Chris Adlem

Mike Lillywnite
Mike Pyett
Steve Butler
Dave Davis
Wayne James
Steve Knight
Steve Breaker
Ashley Olsen
Mike Sealey
Philip Slade
Fred Rowe
David Wells
Charlie Pattison
Dave Heaton
Steve Harrison
Steve Colliss
Paul Pittard
Berek Tyndall
tin Davis

4
1

370 Suzuli
250/400 Maico
250/400 Maico
250/400 E.N.C.
250/400 Maico
250/400 C.Z.
500 C.C.M.
250/400 Maico
250/400 Yamaha
500-C T M.

400 Maico

390 Husgvarna
250/400 K.T.M.
250/380 Kawaski
250/370 Suzuki
250/400 Xawusaki
250/360 K.T.M.
400 Yamaha

400 Maico

<S5 ENM, T,

400 Maico

370 Suzuki

400 Maico

400 Maico

370 Suzuki
250/400 Maico
400 Naico

400 Nmico

400 Maico

370 Suzuki

400 C.2Z.

400 Maico
250/400 Yamaha
250/400 Kawasaki
370 Suzuki

250 Suzuki

400 K.T.M.

250 Montesa

Severnside
Severnside
Ledbury
Ledbury
Tor

Vest Wilts
Tor

Led bury
Thruxton
Tor

Tor

Tor
Ledbury

Portsmeuth
Frome
Frome

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tor

West ¥Wilts
Tor

Tor

Tor

Frome

Tor

West Wilts
Frome

Stroud Valley

Frome

Frome
Frome

Tor

Mendip Vale
Bristol

#50/360 Husqvarna Tor

360 Husqgvarna
250/400 Maico
400 Maico
500:C.C .M.
400 Maico

390 Husqvarna
250/400 Maico
250 Bultaco
250 ShuTus,
370 Suzuki
360 Husgvarna
260 Bultaco
400 Maico

390 Husqvarna

Tor

Frome

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tor 5
Blackmore V.
Frome
Thruxton
Tor

Tor
Swindon
Kingswood

Stroud
Widnes
Brownhills
Bolton
Braunton
Marshfield
WeMalling
Glamis
Northwich
Bristol
Calne
Ifold
Peterchurch
Cambridge
Smalldole
Fareham
Clevedon
Southampton
Bournemouth
Nailsworth
Sherborne
Maerdy
Wetson-S-k
H.dycombe
street
M.Tydfil
Hardwick
Eastleigh
Hereford
Telscombe
Hayward
Stroud
Southampton
lymington
Emsworth
Bristol
Burnham
Badmington
¥.Tydf:il
Bristol
New NMilton
Nailseae
Bristol
Braunton
Aldershot
Yeovil
Wimcanton
Andover
K.Harboro
Andover
Wells
tonehouse
Marshfield
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2
250/400 c.z.

3
110, John Milliar 400 Maico

55. Paul Harrison
g, : Thruxton M. H
;;: ZZZEnD;:bb}e 400 Maico Portsmouth Goggggzro
g m Gu& under 528/390 Husqvarna Portsmouth Hayling
5?. ﬁicngal Watte 400 g:f:o ?iickmore it :;::srne
2?. ?ﬁ:rif.POOlman 400 Maico Frome MEIksi:g
ﬁq. ;gg.:ngxespeare 400 Maico Tor Bromsgro
52. ;aﬁzaﬂuage 250/400 Yamaha Tor Reddizchve
64. ; e}dggrv. 390 Husgvarna Tor Ottershaw
65. G;gd vin 400 Maico Winchester Eastlet h
66’ Mirkog Leigh 400 Maico Tor Bristo;g
67‘ Al:n Efant 370 Bultaco Tor Bristol
Ak yans 500 C.C.M. Tor R s
68, %gdney Barfoot 400 Maico Tor é?dTUth
;g. i:ke'George 250 EMC/400 Maico Thruxton Siiiingham
71: Dhgiiﬁoizzzon 538/369 Montesa North Hants Knig§§Zp
33 F aico Blackmore v, Salisb 5
G ﬁg:ﬁ:ig gd;:rds 400 Yamaha Ledbury Pontllanfgizth
s s Butie’ard 288 Yamaha Ledbury Tewkesbury
L i Real‘ K.T.M. ] ¥endip Vale Yeston-8-4
5 < e gOO Kawasaki West Wilts Poole
il 433/292 gusqyarnaTWest Wilts  Hickstead
Ll Graham «T.M. or i
e g:ii: gv 400 Maico Prome g:il;gfzon
Io; Steve Derrick 250 k.1, Swindon AR iy
bl Hichar§vgﬁikcom gOO C.E.M. Tor Redru:;
82, gt oun it 50 K.T.M. Winchester Gosport
i otton 400 Maico Tor Marst
si. étuart RBishop 250/400 K.T.M. Tor Dorchont
e ;bbi? 250 Bultaco Frome Fair g:kgr
% o obbie 400 Maico Prome Pair
87: s 8 Jarvis 250 Maieco Frome ﬁastlogk
5 Ro:Zngryan % 400 Maico Tor Whitczleh
s S Ga::retu 250/400 K.T.M. Tor Axbridumh
20, e ;; 370 Bultaco Tor Brist "
- e i Ba;n ett 380 c.z, Tor H Biom
gl ot les 500 C.C.M. Bridport worydean
St v wley 500"C.C. M. Horth Som. B:fnford
s Leosperwell 250 Montesa Tor ch;tO;
95. Neil Cheshi iy i o ; 3
oy Anthov r re 400 Yamaha Severnside g ;zr:n
5 )eterngi ephens 400 Maico Tor By o
zzard 250 Bultaco -
500 C.C.%, il Doress
gg. g:i:in Ashford 370 Suzuki Tor Gl e
100. Edwag; gart 500°¢.C.M. Tor s ;stonb
oy, Sivard Bople | v 2s0iENs, Tor e
102. e (!:!v: th 580 C.C.M. Tor Glastonb
e cﬁe;higznt 400 Maico Bristol Dorc;:h:t
105. Kevin Moore e g o Tyberts -
106, Clive Colli o g =pL cn
107. Robert S;ilns 400 - i Exes oy
105 Snscit Phifh 360 Bultaco Stroud V St o
109, S b ‘Potts 360 A.J.s. g : hony
steve Watking 250 y i - L
amahza Tor Hengoeqa

Ex
Ex

Ex
Ex

Ex
Ex
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111, Tony Heath 400 Maico
112, Trevor Parish 400 Maico
113, Timothy Stowe 400 Yamaha
114, Chris Clark +250/370 Suzuki
115. Paul Orritt 400 Yamaha
116. Kevin BEddolls 400 Maico
117. Richard Hann 400 Maico
118. Roger Hoare 400 Husgvarna
119. Johm Heaton 400 Yamaha
120, Jim James 370 Suzuki
121, Wayne Thomas 400 Maico
122. Keith Martin 400 X.T .M.

250/400 Maico

126. Nick Toms
380 Wilcowoto

127« Brien Wilcox
128, Philip Pople 250 A.d 5%
130, Steven Slade 400 Maico
135. Richard Szymanski 400 C.Z.

136, Chris Beavis 400 Maico
139. Reg Withers 500 C.C.K.
140, Viec Allan 390 Husqvarna
141. Keith Turner 250 K.T.M.
142. Roy Turner 400 K.T.M.
147. Edward Ridley 500 1 CaCalls
158. Colin Treloggen 250 Yamsha
159. Roger Heale 400 Maico
164, Jim Palmer 400 Maico
170. Robert Gapper 500 C.C.H.
171. Terry Price 400 C.Z.
176. Simon Cheney 450 Honda
177. Rob Donsldson 550 Cheney
180, Martin Perrett 500 C.C.M.
189. Donald MHorgan 370 Suzuki
194, Ivan Burt 250 K.T.M.

Tor
West Wilts
Tor
Ledbury
Portsmouth
Ledbury
Tor
Tor
Swindon
Frome
Tor
Poy
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Stroud V.
Tor
Tor
West Wilts
West Wilts
Tor
Stroud V.
Tor
North Som.
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Frome
Tor
Tor

RIDING IN THE PADDOCK

Attention is drawn to the serious consequences which could arise

Burrington
H.%ycombe
Lifton
Wellesbourne

Petworth

Scuthport
Trowbridge
Yeovil
W.Bassett
Andover
Glastonbury
M. Tydfil
Guildford
Dursley
Dinedor
Glastonbury
Braunton
Bruton
Stroud
Wells
Tolworth
Stonehouse
Stonenouse
S.lkallet
Warminster
Street
Totnes
Glastonbury
Yeovil
Usk
Crookham
Basgingstoke
Sturminster
Street
Shaftesbury

Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex
Ex
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following an accident caused by unauthorised riding in the paddock.
Children are often allowed to ride machines in the mistaken belief

that because a race paddock is on private ground and outside the

jurisdiction of the Road Traffic Act no insurance is necessary. It

cannot be stressed too strongly that the LIABILITY FOR A SUBSTANTIAL
CLAIM COULD REST WITH THE OWNER OF THE VEHICLE AND THE DRIVER (OR THE
PARENTS IN THE CASE OF A MINOR) The Union's Insurers will quite
legitimately repudiate any claim on them for damages out of any acciden

caused by an unauthorised driver,



EVENT 1

Names and Numbers of Riders will be anno

4
WORKERS RACE

4 laps

uneed,

Bxperts to be handicapped by + lap

1qc‘\A‘3 122

S0 0

EVINT 2
1. B.Wade

4. B.iilkingson
yimpson
B.lart
D.Tomaski

CeSmall

20. T.Holloway
23. N.Griffiths
27+ Y.Jones

30. .Stephens
33. H.Hooper

36. M.Lillywhite
42, 5.Breaker
41, S.¥night

First 13 into the Pinal

10,
14,

17

1

JeeseeelOaranaalla,.,. 12

5@5...6..5%.

37

OVER 3%0cc RACE

43, 4,0lsen

46, F.Rowe

5%e 8 B0 158

52. P.Pittard

56+ D.Drabble

60. E.Poolman

61, d.Chakespeare
54. ¥.Davis

64. N.Parvip

65. G.Leigh

68. i,Barfoot

70. A.Roberton
T1. P.Lane -
Regad 53, D

.......Z.......3.......4.......5.......6.......7.......8

seeceslBe000aa,

B ——

AT 2
HEAT 1

74. C.3utler
T5. SeReal
T7. K.Graham
78+ C.Evemy
80. D.BEvans
91. D.Barnes
111. T.Heath
114, C.Clark
119, J.Heaton
126. N.Tams
140. V.41lan
142, R.Tumer
147. T.Ridley

D.Tyndall 37, G643 X2, (,%_;‘r

EVENT 2

2. D.%atson
B S.Ad&ms
7. V.Bastwood

OVER 350cc RACE

55. P.Harrison
59. M.¥atts

62, S.

11. P.Collins 66. M.é:zst
16. G.Mayes 69. M.George
19. <.Moxon 73. R.Goddard
24, A.VWhite 82. N.¥Wootton
?5. K.Hanson 83. M.Bishop
28. O,Tyler 85. S.Robbie
?1 ’;;.Smith 87. T.Maryon
;? S.Walker 89, b.Gailer
38. S.Butler 90. N.Kellett
44, K.Sealey 2¢ H.Hawley
47. D.Wells 94. ¥.Leon

Pirst 13 into the Final

1
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HEAT 2 3 laps
95. N.Cheshire

96. A.Stephens

97. P. Tizzard

98. K.Ashford

99. T.Dart
101, L.Smith
104,
105,
g

K.Moore

T.Paricsh
115, F.Orritt
121, W.Thonas
127. B.Wilcox
Res.
kes,

—————— e

I.Cheshire

106. C.Collins
107. R.Smith

®ssevee o---..030..--ul4.u...0.5.c.n¢'.6...to--7.ltl’0!8'.c-...

e e e i
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EVENT 2

3+ V.Semmens
6. M.Church
9. P.Mathia
12, C.Seriven
15. G.Mayes
18. R.Taylor
22. G.Churchill
D, Browne
N.umery

2. GoSmith
C.Adlem
W.James
P.Slade
50. S.Harrison

5
OVER 350cc RACE

C.Maunder
63, P.Hunt
67. A.Evans
72, A.BEdwards
76. P.Leask
88. R.Garrett
103. P.Sargent
108, A.Philpotts
110. J.Milliar
113. T.Stowe
116. K.Eddolls
117. R.Hann
120. J.James
122, K.Martin

57.

Pirst 13 into the Pinal

HEAT 3

3 laps

130,

135.

136,
139.
150.
159.
164,
170.
171.
176,
179
180,
189.
Res.,

S.Slade
R.Szymanski
C.Beavis
R.Withers
B.ledbury
R.Neale

J . Palmer
R.Gapper
T.Price
R.Donaldson
S.Cheney
M.Perrett
D.Morgan
118. R.Hoare

1co.coo.2noo:.0.3.-o.t.04o-o000.5-..u.o.6.c'oo007IO.000085000¢.D

90'0...1000‘I0011.0'..012..‘.'0130000000

)( EVENT 3

(DA 15

W.Pyett
S.Knight
A.Olsen
C.Pattison
D.Heaton
S.Colliss
P, Pittard
D.Tyndall
D.Drabble
L.Guy

43,
48,
49,
57,
52,
53.
56.
58-

UNLIMITED JUNIOR RACE

HEAT 1

3 laps

61. J.Shakespeare

65. G.Leigh
68. R.Barfoot
71, P.Lane
74. C.Butler
77« K.Graham
78. C.Evemy
T79. S.Derrick
81, R.Rankcom
82. N.VWootton

FPirst 20 to ride in the Final

84,
85.

. 87.

86.
89.
90,
92.
93.
94,
95'

S.Robbie
K.Robbie
T,.Maryon
C.Jarvis
B.Gaiter
K.Kellett
R.Hawley

¥, Poppermwell
K.leon
NeCheshire

1notoltogo--oc.:3.nno¢.'4ou.ocoO500-0-0.6.000‘0.70l'lOO.B.O.ooncgoon'-Ql

g

10.3 '011'nOI0012|-.¢D.13.000-01,4000.0.1500t'..160000.017'0000'18.'l-lct

19.-.00.2°0n-no-o




EVERT 3

9.
9B.
99.
100.
101.

102..

104.
105.
106.
107.

A.Stephens
K.Ashford
T.Dart
E.Pople
L.Smith
M.Gover:
I.Cheshire
K.Moore
C.Collins
R.Smith

6
UNLIMITED JUNIOR RACE

108. A.Philpotts
109. S.Watkins
110. J.Milliar
116, K.Eddolls

HEAT 2

3 laps

150, B.Ledbury
158, C.Trelogg
164. J.Palmer
171. T.Price

en

118. R.Hoare 176+ S.Cheney
128. P.Pople 189. D.Morgan
136. C.Beavis 194, I.Burt
139. R.Withers 120, J.James
141, K.Turner 130, S.Slade
147. T.Bidley

Pirst 20 into the Final

1.o.‘b..2.'0....3..."..40.000..5..0...0600.0-lo7.0...l.8.....-.9loo...l

10......11......12-.00.01300001014na0on0150-u'0.16o...0917'¢-...18.0--ool

| 7
>< EVERT 4 CPEN 250cc RACE 8 laps
I 2. D.Watson 27. W.Jones 70. A.Robertom
! 3« V.Semmens 34. S.Walker 76. P.Leask
4. R.Wilkins 35' C.Adlem 79. Soba'rlck
5. S.Adams 37. M.Pyett 81. R.Rankcom
6. K.Church 39. D.Davis 83. M.Bishop
8. W.Simpson 40, W.James 84. S.Robbie
9. P.Mathia 42, S.Breaker 86. C.Jarvis
14. D.Tomaski 47. D.Wells 88. R.Garrett
15. G.Mayes 48. C.Pattison 93. lM.Popperwell
: 16. B.Aldridge 55. P.Harrison 97. P.Tizzard
"»' , 17. C.Small 57. C.Maunder 100, E.Pople
L 18. R.Taylor 58. I.Guy 102, M.Gover
F i 21. C.Clark 62. S.lane 114, C.Clark
i 63. M.George 126. N.Toms

19...-..20..5.0o

Event 2

—

1t-o-ooozouaoooojooo-o..4uo.¢='-“

FINAL 350cc & OVER RACE

z -
T.eeesew. .

Res. 49. D.Heaton, 109. S.Watkins, 141. K.Turner, 158. C.Treloggen,

1n.oc0002.00-0.53000000.4.-l-ooosvtco.to6aoo...-7o¢-oo-.

IRTERVAL

During the interval the ST JOHN AMBULANCE BRIGADE will be
making a collection. We ask you to support this —— without their
help we would not be able to run this meeting.

- ﬁ&xaxﬁxiﬁsax’;a’.xa@xzix ER N EE NIRRT KESREENEE

i
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i Husqvarna 250 Econ.

FOWLERS of BRISTOL

SOUTH WEST DISTRIBUTORS FOR
YAMAHA AND SUZUKI
TRIALS AND MOTO CROSS

Yamaha YZ80, YZ100, Y2125, YZ250, YZ400

TY80, TY175, TY250
Suzuki RM80, RM1008B, RM125B, RM250-370
RL250 Works Rep. PE Suzuki 250
Maico 400 Bultaco 250-370 Mk. 10
Honda CR 125 & XR75 Bultaco 250T and 350T

Spares for the above in Stock.

!l CONTACT— BOB HART NO. 1 DISTRIBUTOR FOR C.C.M. *

500 580 3-SPEED

| 96-98-100 GROSVENOR ROAD, BRISTOL BS2 8XL

b3

Telephone : 0272 - 551538

}EEKE!E'*EIESE*&)CEK‘ENE’;—'):-.’-:x?_—“x:-__-KEEXENE

¥

==

x

x

TOR MOTOR CYCLES

(DAVE BROWN)
14 HIGH STREET, STREET, S8OM.
SERVICE & REPAIRS. M.O.T.
AGENT FOR:-

2

SUZUKI : FANTIC : GILERA : HONDA



8
EVENT 5 ALICOMERS RACE UNLINITED HEAT 1 3 laps
S.Derrick
' 45, P.Slade 79. S.

% g.gzg;ens 49, D.Heaton B1% R.Rgnkcom

5 “'Ad s 51, S.Colliss 83, M.Bishop
15. ;.Maa:s 53, D.Tyndall 85. M.Robbie
13. c'uoion 55. P,Harrison g’; g'mzﬁ

. N.Griffiths 59, M.Watts i
g; g.Jznes 630 P-Huﬂt 93- £o§i§:§16
31. B.Smith 65. G.Lleigh 7 R P.O:- <8
35‘ M.1illywhite 67. A.Evans W5, - Pe rt
37. M.Pyett 71. P.lane 119. J.?iga on
41: S:Knight 73. R.Goddard 127. B.Wilcox
43, A.Olsen 77. K.Graham
Pirst 10 into the Pinal
1'-..IO'2....DO.3..O...‘.......50..l.l.si'..'..7.......8......‘
9....‘.10000...‘
EVENT ALICOMERS RACE" UNLIMITED HEAT 2 3 laps
7. V.Bastwood 61. J.Shakespeare 113. T.Stowe

9: P.Mathia 69. M.George 117. R.Hann

11, P.Collins 75. S.Real 121, W.Thomas s
17. C.Small 91. D.Barnes 135. R.Szymans
21. C.Clark 93. M.Popperwell 139, R.Withers
25: K.Hanson 95. N.Cheshire 140, V.Allan
29. N.Emery 99, T.Dart 141. K.Turner
3%. R.Hooper 101, L.Smith 147. T.Ridley
29. D.Davis 103, P.Sargent 1714 T.Priced
47. D.VWells 105. K.Moore 177. R.Donaldson
48. C.Pattison 107. R.Smith 189. D.Morgan
57. C.Maunder 109. S.Watkins 194, I.Burt

Pirst 10 into the Final
1..C...'z.O.....BOO.'.C.4.."...5..'.'..6.....!.7....00.6.0.0'.0

9......10...0..0

TOR MOTOR CYCLE & CAR CLUB

ANNUAL PRESENTATION OF AWARDS DINNER & DANCE
Priday 9th December at the WESSEX HOTEL, STREET, SOM.
DANCING TO THE BRIAN BLACKMORE SOUND

- inclusive -~ from Sec. of Meeting or any
s o committee member,

S

EVENT 5 ALICOMYRS RACE UMLIMITED HEAT 3 3 laps
2. D.Watson 52, P.Pittard 84. S.Robbie
6. M.Church 54. NM.Davis 86. C.Jarvis
10. B.Hart 56. D.Drabble 90. M.Kellett
14. D.Tomaski 58. I.Guy 92. H.Hawley
18. R.Taylor 62. S.Lane 94. K.Leon
. 22, G.Churchill 60. B,Poolman 96. A.Stephens
26. D.Browne 68. R.Barfoot 98. K.Ashford
30. M.Stephens 72. A.Edwards 100. E.Pople
34. R.Hooper 74. C.Butler 112, T.Parish
38. S.Butler 78. C.Evemy 122, K.Martin
42, S.Breaker 80. D.Evans 142, R.Turner
46. F.Rowe 82. N.Wootton 126. N.Toms

First 10 into the Pinal

1

9..0.0-.100000000

'..00..2...!...3.....O.4Il..l..5.....'.60'.....7'0'.0..8..'..0.

EVENT 5 ALICOMERS RACE UNLIMITED HEAT 4 3 laps
4. R.Wilkinson 66. M.Grant 114, C.Clark
8. W.Simpson 70. A.Roberton 128. P.Pople
12, C.Scriven 76. P.leask 130, S.Slade
6. B.Alldridge 88, R.Garrett 136. C.Beavis
20. T.Holloway 102. M.Gover 150. B.Ledbury
24, A.Wnite 104. I.Cheshire 158. C.Treloggen
) 28, C.Tyler 106. C.Collins 159, R.Neale
32. G.Smith 108. A.Philpotts 164, J.Palmer
36. M.Iillywhite 110, J.Milliar 170. R.Gapper
40. W.James 116. K.Eddolls 176. S.Cheney
44, M.Sealey 118. H.Hoare 180, K.Perrett
50. S,.Harrison 120, J.James
60. N.Parvin

First 10 into the Final
1

90.'.'.!10000000

-o...c.zon0'..'3.'...'04-.'-0-0511-...'6...to.q?.ooloo.aloololn

EVENT 5 FINAL ALICOMERS RACE

8 lags
3

..0....2......'3.......4!I'.l.lsilotu.l6‘.'.l’.7'..00..

YARLEY MOTO CROSS

Sunday 5th Pebruary at Knowle Hill, Yarley, Nr.Wells,

Som,
E 18t race 12,30

Rege in DECEMBER Gazette (Wessex)



EVERT &

10

18t qualifying HEAT for GUY FAWKES SCRAMBIE 4 laps

2. D.Watson
5. S.Adams

6. M.Church
10. B.Hart

11. P.Collins
12. C.Scriven
17. C.Small
19. C.Moxon
20. T.Holloway
21. C.Clark
22. G.Churchill

Pirst 12 into the Final

24, A.White
25. K.Hanson
26. D.Browne
27. W.Jones
28, C.Tyler
29. N.Emery
20. M.Stephens
21, B.Smith
32. G.Smith
33. R.Hooper
34. S5.Walker

35.
36«
38.
39.
40.
42,
44.
46.
47.
50.
45,

C.Adlem
M.Idillywhite
S.Butler
D.Davis
W.James
S.Breaker
li.Sealey
F,Rowe
D.Wells
S.Harrison
P.Slade

1ooo.-0020.00o0¢3.o.o--.4..--¢.050..o.o.6.---0:.7.0.....8'-0.--0

90‘..'010000...11....‘l‘2l.l...t

EVERT 6

54. M.Davis
57. C.Maunder
59, M.Watts
60, B.Poolman
62. S.lane
63. P.Hunt
64. B.Parvin
66. M,Grant
670 A.BEvans
69. M.George
72. A.Edwards

Pirst 12 into the Pinal

1..l"..2....0'.3.000l0"0.'0..0500.0.006...'-‘.7~-o'p.-8.-o-~-a

2nd qualifying HEAT Tor GUY PAWKES SCRAMBLE 4 laps

7%3. R.Goddard
75. S.Real
76. P.leask
80. D.Evans
83. M.Bishop
91, D.Barnes
97. P.Tizzard
103, P.Sargent
111, T.Heath
112, T.Parish
113. T.Stowe

9--000.10..00001100050012.0o0.l0

114. C.Clark
117. R.Hann

119. J.Heaton
121. ¥W.Thomas
122. XK.HMartin
127. B.Wilcox
135. R.Sgymesnski
142. R.Turner
1590 R.Neale
170. R.Gapper
177. B.Doneldson
180, M,Perretti

EVENT 3

1‘l..l..2.0"0003'..00.I‘00010005.00.00DSUQCOIOO

PINAL UNLIMITED JUNIOR RACE

4 laps

EVENT 6

1. B.Wade

3. V.Semmens
40 R.Wilkinson
7. V.Bastwood
8., W.Simpson

PLUS the first 12 from each qualifying heat

B b e D v winiois 668 o mistas 25

1

FINAL GUY FAWKES SCRANBLE

9. P.Mathia
14, D.Tomaski
15. G.Mayes
16. B,Alldridge
18. R.Taylor
23, N.Griffiths

10 lags

55. P.Harrison
70. A.Roberton
88. R.Garrett
115. P.Orritt
126. N.Toms
140. V.Allan

S e Bl e s W

EVENT 3 is a round of the Wessex Junior Championship

EVENT 6 is a round of the Wessex Experts Championship.

™M X Services

BELRAY GPS0 R40 SILKOLENE OIL
GECEL BARUFFALDI @28F GOGGLES
DUNLOP TRELBORGE TYRES
STADIUM, FALK GUARDS

HELMETS |,

.~ LEATHERS

Tel: YEOVIL 26481

FOR ALL YOUR MOTO CROSS NEEDS
STOCKISTS OF:

SPECIALIST

IN
WHEEL BUILDING -
SERVICING -
WELDING



ul to club mbers ! ‘Jaaes and E."Iﬁdiey
i "part-apmwréhip of this meeting. ! S N 5

for thigl € mu {

Also thanks to the folldmm i‘ar their he:x.p.- ¢

(catering), : ’ - T
> & Co ’rmmton (Public address equipmnt)
e wgtds S0 4 i£
: ++r++++++++++++++nw+rb++++ .
The Tor M.C. & C.C. thtnk ybu for your support and tmst that

you have enjoyed a good days
Flease Waﬁfi_% .
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